SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MRS. RACHNA GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 31052-31053/2014

BHOPAL SINGH AND ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA AND ORS (with office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 01/05/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Minocha, Adv.
Mr. Puran Mal Saini, Adv.
Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

File not received.

List again on 14.5.2015.

(RACHNA GUPTA) Registrar